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PRODUCT COMPOISTION

Red Chillies (30%), Water, Sugar, Ginger Puree (7%)
(Rehydrated Ginger & Onion, Citric Acid), Reconstituted
Garlic (3%), Coriander Leaf (3%), Tamarind Concentrate,
Gluten free Soy Sauce (Soy), Salt, Reconstituted Lemon
Juice [Preservative (223) (Sulphites)], Antioxidant (300)),
Citric Acid & Preservative (202, 211).

Contains Soy & Sulphites

METHODS OF PRESERVATION

Preservative & Cold storage at 0-4°C

PACKAGING - PRIMARY

Polypropylene/ polyethylene / Co Polymer Polypropylene
bottle with a polyethylene cap and safety aluminium foil.
Labels are self-adhesive applied after filling and capping.
Code date is placed automatically after capping.

PACKAGING - SECONDARY

6 x 1kg Bottles / outer carton

NET WEIGHT

1kg £ 5¢g

STORAGE CONDITIONS

Cold storage at 0-4°C

DISTRIBUTION METHOD

Insulated/Refrigerated truck 0-4°C

SHELF LIFE

* 6 months 0-4°C
* Consume within 21 days after opening.

INTENDED USE

Ready-to-eat food product designed for direct human
consumption without need to cook.

ALLERGENS Contains Soy & Sulphites
GM STATUS ?I%néGM as defined by FSANZ Food Standards Code
MICRO LIMITS As per food standards code requirements.
CHEMICAL PARAMTERS pH <4.6
ORGANOLEPTIC PARAMETERS
APPEARANCE Diced red chilli, green coriander dressing
COLOUR Red chillies, green coriander in a clear dark brown soy dressing
FLAVOUR & AROMA Spicy, sweet, umami with ginger, garlic, and coriander flavour

TEXTURE
NUTRITION FACTS

Serving size: 25g

Chunky Red chilli, garlic, coriander, ginger particulates

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Avg. | Avg.
Qty. | Qty.
per per
serve. | 100g
Energy 85.0 338 | kJ Made in Australia
Protein 04 15 from at least 45%
' ' J (] Australian ingredients
Fat, Total 0.0 0.1 g
Saturated 0.0 0 g
Carbohydrates | 4.2 17 g
Sugar 3.4 134 | g
Sodium 350 1400 | mg
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